DTE60 Series DC-DC Converter
xxx Series
1
Models & Ratings
Notes
1. Input current measured at nominal input voltage.
2. Typical values.
3. For optional version fitted with Din Clip add suffix ‘-D’ e.g. DTE6024S24-D.
4. Input current is typically 3 mA at nominal input voltage when output is remotely
turned off.
Dimensions:
DTE60:
4.41 x 2.67 x 1.5” (112 x 67.8 x 38 mm)
60 Watts
Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current
Input Current(1,4) Maximum
Capacitive Load
Efficiency(2) Model Number(3)
No Load Full Load
24 V
(9-36 V)
5.1 V 12.0 A 100 mA 2.83 A 20,400 μF 90% DTE6024S5V1
12.0 V 5.0 A 100 mA 2.75 A 3540 μF 91% DTE6024S12
24.0 V 2.5 A 110 mA 2.75 A 890 μF 91% DTE6024S24
48.0 V 1.25 A 60 mA 2.75 A 220 μF 91% DTE6024S48
48 V
(18-75 V)
5.1 V 12.0 A 40 mA 1.40 A 20,400 μF 91% DTE6048S5V1
12.0 V 5.0 A 60 mA 1.36 A 3540 μF 92% DTE6048S12
24.0 V 2.5 A 60 mA 1.37 A 890 μF 91% DTE6048S24
48.0 V 1.25 A 50 mA 1.37 A 220 μF 91% DTE6048S48
1. All dimensions are in inches (mm)
2. Weight: 0.6 lbs (300 g) approx
3. Weight for -D version: 0.706 lbs
(353 g) approx